
7.15 Topical Talk from the RBC7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Strings of the BBC Scottish
Orchestra,
"Inverness Gathering" (arr.
Whyte)
7.34 From the Studio: Marion
Gubb (soprano),
"My Wild Rose _ Sleepeth,’’"Hearts Love," "Western
Winds," "Heart of an Hour"
(Jessie Deppen)
7.41 Hastings Municipal Orch-
estra,
Pavane (from ‘Romeo and
Juliet") (German)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 BBC Scottish Variety Or-
ehestra, conducted by Ronnie
Munro (BBC. recordings)
8.29 From the Studio: Blanche
Errington (contralto),"The Gate of -the -Year"
(Palmer), ‘Magic’ (Wood-
man), "Green Pastures" (San-
derson), "The Early Morning"(Peel)
8.39 Bournemouth Municipal
Orchestra,
"Henry VII’ Danees (German)
8.456 Tom Burke (tenor)
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.256 Guy Lombardo and his
Orchestra10.0 Sports summary
10.10 Pance music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN
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Op.m. VarietyDinner music
After dinner music
"Adventure"
Variety"The sentimental Bicke"
Band *nusiec
Classical music
Close down

INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
11. 0. ‘Pride and Prejudite"
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)

, 5. O Saturday Special
6. 0. "Live, Love and Laugh"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Names of men speaking in
the Radio Magazine at 9.0 a.m.
on Sunday
6.50 To-day’s Sports Results
7. 0 Accordiana
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7.15 Topical Talk from the BBC
7,30 Screen Snapshots
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 Dance Hour
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.30 Travellers’ Tales: "still
Flows the Niger"
9.57 "Convoy"
10. @ Close down

Saturday. November 1% ;
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. O Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 Gardening session
J 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)New Zealand Hit Parade
Sincerely Yours
Reserved
Reserved
The Milestone Club (Thea)
Musical Programme
One Man’s Family
Sports Results (Bill Mere-
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lo} The Lone Ranger Ridesn!
London News
Musical Competitions
Rambles in RhythmIn His Steps
Moon Over Africa
Celebrity Artists: Albert
byBits of Life
Reserved
Four Sisters
Melody Mosaic
London News
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6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8.15 Preview of Week end
Sport
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ sessidn
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10.0 The Gardening’ session
(Snowy)
10.15 Treasure of the Lorelei
10.30 Variety
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11.30 Of Interest to Women
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1215 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Variety and Sports Flashes
3. 0 First Sports Summary3.50 Second Sports Summary4. Q Information, Please!5. 0 Junior Guest Announcer6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides

| Again! .6.15 London News6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps7.45 Moon Over Africa
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Celebrity Artist: Albert
Ketelbey
8.20 Bits of Life
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Melody Mosaic
10.15 Jane Arden, the Girl De-tective
10.30 Popular melodies
11. 0 London News

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 To-day’s Sport (The Toff)9. 0 The Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)9.25 Current Ceiling Prices11.30 Gardening session (David)12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1. © Adventures with Admiral
Byrd
1.30 Vegetable Growing in the
Home Garden
1.45 Passing Parade and Sports
Flashes
4. 0 The Red Skelton Show4.50 Sports Summary
5. O Children’s session, featur-
ing Around the World with
Santa Claus
5.45 Final Sports Results6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Story Behind the Song7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps7.45 The House of Shadows
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Celebrity Artists: Albert
Ketelby
8.20 Bits of Life

8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Melody Mosaic
9.30 For the Stay-at-home
10. 0 The Essex Feature Hour:
The Little by Little House10.45 The Story and the Song11. 0 London News

4ZB ane aon
; 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
Bachelor Girls’ session
Current Ceiling Prices& 1.15 p.m. London News
Of Interest to Men
Music and Sports Flashee

O The Bob Crosby Show
5. 0 The Children’s session, in-
cluding a presentation by theSenior Radio Players
5.22 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.45 Garden Club of the Air6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
London News
Tradesmen’s Entrance
The Sports Results
Rambles in Rhythm
In His StepsBrains Trust Junior
Current Ceiling Prices

3 Celebrity Artists: Albert W.
Ketelby20 Bits of Life
8.45 The Listeners’ Club (first
broadcast)
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Melody Mosaic
10. 0 The Band Wagon10.30 & 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11. 0 London News
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22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5. 0 p.m. Children’s session6.15 London News645 Sports Results (Fred
Murphy)715 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again! ;

F Gardening sessionCurrent Ceiling PricesBits of Life 5

Saturday Night SpecialFour Sisters
Music, Mirth and Melody
Close down
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For Service:ActivezPROTECTYour SKINWith
WRIGHTS
COAL TAR
SOAP

RZ Axents: S:ASMTH&CO. LTD. Auckland

HALFTREATMENT
RELIEVES PAIN
MrsL.Hubert, 169Strubenstreet, Pre-toria, writes in praising RUR: for re-
lieving Neuritis:She says: "I have tried your R.UR.treatment with such great success thetI would like to

thank you right
away after thefirst half treat-
ment- I sufferedterribly With
Neuritis It was
SO bad in my
hands and fingers I C,0uld
hardly hold aneedle When
sewing, and an-other nerve or
muscular pain 1suffered for the
past two yearsunder the left
breast: I have
been to differ-ent doctors and

Mrs Le HUBERT, even went un-of Pretoria der X-Rays, butcould only putit down to nerve or muscular pain: Sothank you again, that pain has also dis-
appeared since using your famous,RUR treatment. I feel quite free now_RUR contains the fivefold health ac-
tion Of a laxative, liver stimulant, kid-
ney cleanser; blood purifier and acid
corrective. So Take RUR and Right
You Are! A product of RUR (N.z:)Ltd. 141 Cashel street. Christchurch.

WoRKS WONDERSmth
WORKINC
HANDS/

Soothing softening
protective: Heals
away roughdry chap-ping, keeps bandesoft and supple theidcal powder base:

LEMON

GLISCO
GLISA
LOTEL

WoolworthS McKENZIES Elsewhere:
Cook 8 Rosg 779 Colombo Street;
chrioschurc; Manufacturers:


